Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime by Common Human Service Region, 2011
030 - Robbery

10,020

1,641

1,533

309

2,180

434

16,117

62.2

10.2

9.5

1.9

13.5

2.7

100.0

249.1

72.1

80.9

27.9

87.5

45.7

126.5

3,359

475

501

142

916

201

5,594

33.5

28.9

32.7

46.0

42.0

46.3

34.7



